Schedule of Assets

Location

Downstairs Main Office

Item No. Qty.
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Manufacturer

Viewsonic
Sony

Clevertouch
ViewSonic
Optoma

Epson

ViewSonic
ViewSonic
ViewSonic
Epson
ViewSonic
ViewSonic
Epson
Epson
ViewSonic
Sony
BenQ

ViewSonic
ViewSonic
Epson

ViewSonic
ViewSonic

ViewSonic
ViewSonic
ViewSonic
Clevertouch

Unicol
JBL

Sony

Vision

Vision

Vivitek
Genee Vision
Bluestream
Peerless
Sony

Sony

Cyntech Trading Limited

7 Campbell Court, Bramley, Tadley RG26 5EG

VS18374
BZ30J

50DS94KV2
LS832WU
W330UST

HA69B, EB-
260F STD
VS18021
VS20195
VS18021
HA90B
VS18021
BA17739
H994B
EB-L260F
VS20185
VPLPH260
PGD-350,
MX852UST+
X10004K
PS502X
EB-FH52
LSC801WU
X Series/
X1004K
LS921WU
LS711HD
PX748-4K
T10H2-1652028

Control One

CS-1900
CS-1800

Description

Viewboard
Bravia Android TV

50 Inch Pro Large Format Display
Digital Projector
DLP Projection Display

Projectors

Digital Projector
Digital Projector
Digital Projector
Digital Projector
Digital Projector
Lamp Free Theatre Projector
Multimedia Projector
Multimedia Projector
Professional Projector
Data Projector

Digital Projector

Smart LED Soundbar Projector
Digital Projector

Multimedia Projector
Professional Projector

Lamp Free Theatre Projector

Digital Projector

Digital Projector

DLP Projection Display
Live Room Interactive Pad

Projector Mounts New PGM Metal
Monitor Loudspeakers

Projector Lenses

Ceiling Speakers 267 x 265 x 225m SAP Code 481504
Tech Audio Ceiling Loudspeaker 250x250x215mm

3900228100 Universal Wall Mount
150 Digital Visualiser

MX42AB

VPLL-24015
VPLL-24015B

4X2 4K HDMI Matrix With Audio Breakout And Control

Projector Stand
Projection Lens
Projection Lens

Serial No.

WSC213900431
2022-06black
2020-05black
S8907438200099
X94232601067
Q7C6921WAAAAC0404
Q7C6923WAAAACO129
XCV94700244
XCB94700258
V7H221101173
XUY251401018
VZH222301134
XBP24600116
VZH222301129
VR8232521354
X9AM11004IL
XCB94700247
XUM243901025
S0O1-7000969-H
PDH9E00058031

WFL232401002
X43242502965
X8DS470278L
XUY244301010
W5Q23282184

W87251801022
XBE242701182
W8T213301092
YD1440079D230900108A

ME27401L0610899
ME27401L0610860
1-856-722-13
1111200002653
1117060000013

51111GE000015BB

3-298-330-02

5090818044

Conditon Year

Used
Used

Used
Used
Used

Used

Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used

Used
New

New
New

New

Used
Used
Used

Used
Used

New
New
New
Used
New
Used
Used
Used
Used

2023
2020

2023

2022

2022
2025
2022
2022
2023
2023
2019
2019
2025
2023

2023
2024

2024
2025

2025
2024

2021
2023

2015
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Schedule of Assets

Server Room

Upstairs Office

Lobby 2
Downstairs Side Office
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Sony
Sony
Conxesay

Vision
Vision
Clevertouch
BENQ

SONOS
OPS PC

ViewSonic

Sony

Sony
Sony
Sonos
Sonos
Vision
BenQ

Realspace Pro
BenQ

Zebra
Yealink
Yealink

Sony

Epson
Ben Q
Epson

24043.A
24011
SWA401

AV-1700
SP-1800

InstaShow

S19
0350018P1

VPC25-W33-P1

VPLL-24045

VPLL-24011
VPLL-24015
3022GN
S24

W1300

GL2760-T

ZD220
SIP-T46U
WHB670

UBP-X1000ES

EB-P01008W
LK954ST
EB-LS70U
HA98B

Projection Lens
Projection Lens

Wall Mounted Loudspeakers, Amplifier And In Wall Control

System (White)

2X30W Digital Amplifier

Pair Passive Wall Loud Speakers
Auto Framing 4K EPTZ Camera
Video Conferencing System With
Instashow Button x 2

Instashow Host x 1Cradle x 1
Soundbar

Open Pluggable Standard PC i7 CP

Slot In PC Module

Box comprising X13 ViewSonic,
Projection Lens

Box Comprising x 7 Sony Lenses, 1-856-722-12
Projection Lens

Projection Lens

Port

Speakers

Mount

Digital Projector

Wooden Office Desks

3 Drawer Pedestal

Large Black Wooden Office Desk
Office Swivel Chairs

Filing Cabinets

Lockable Filing Cabinet Metal
Monitor Screens

Office Printers Comprising:

3 x Cannon

1 x Brother

Label Printer

Office Handsets

Wireless Headsets
Lampshades

See Photo - Myles

4 Tier Rack Shelving

Wooden Mahogany Coffee Table
Wooden TV Stand

Mobile Trolley

Ultra HD Blue Ray DVD Player
Upholstered Office Chairs
Video Projector

Digital Projector

Multi Media Projector

105140001012
260112020
SA3SAY0O3NNN240100

A102220-1WC 38-42-OB-44-3A-3A:8
46A-204982

46B-204981

46C-204980

46D-204975

46E-204976

46F-204977

WGV220560181

5101
3-298-332-02

4-468-812-02

3-298-330-02

A103 2207WC 38-42-OB-86-01-40-0
D100200 7CP 34 7E 5C D1 FC 063F
112309000051

PVBBD00531031

2002532

XA2W5400041
PDC8R01458000
XC8232500004

Used
New
Used

Used
Used
Used
Used

Used
New

Used

Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used

Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used

2021

2019

2013
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Schedule of Assets
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Optoma

B -Tech
Neomounts
Vision

Neomounts
Vision
PMV Mounts

Vision

Sahara

Celexon

Celexon

JSI Logistics

Class Manufacturing
BenQ

Citronic

Sony

Hitachi

Sahara
Sapphire

Sapphire
Unicol
Unicol
Celexon
Unicol
Unicol
Bright Sign
Unicol
Unicol
Unicol
Celexon
Peli Case
Celexon

Peli Cases
Screen ABS

UST Projector Mount
XRWALLF1B Flat Screen Wall Mount
WL30-550BL18 TV Wall Mount

Projector Ceiling Mount

1300x160x90mm

SAP Code 1562435

Video Wall Mount LED Black

Short Throw Projector Wall Mount 1160 x 160 x 115mm
PMVSHORTTH Universal Short Throw Mount

ROW
Short-Throw Projector Wall Mount 1160 x 160 x 115m
Wall Mounted Active Whiteboard Speakers
2.4m Project Screen And Mount, Sapphire In Flight Case
3m Projector Screen And Mount, Sopphire In Flight Case
Aluminium Short Throw Projector Mount
Projector Wall Attachment For Canon Model LV-WL02-C
Short Throw Wall Mount

CM6-LIVE Compact Mixer With Delay And USB1 SD Player Used

UBP-X700 Ultra HD Blu Ray DVD Player

HAS-WMO03, Wall Mount

VA23916

1150014 Ceiling Mount Kit 1m New Design

2SFFS305FR-  Luxury Fast Fold Projection Screen W120 x H68
WSF-FABRIC
2SFFS305FR-  Luxury Fast Fold Projection Screen W120 x H68

WSF-No Fabric
Cardboard Boxes Labelled 'GKUT1 White' Containing AV
Mounts
Cardboard Boxes Labelled 'GKUX White' Containing AV
Mounts
Support Guy-Line Set For Celexon Folding Frame Mobile
Expert Screens

Cardboard Boxes Labelled KPR110CB Contining Black AV

Mounts
GYROLOCK Video Projector Mount Black GK1
HD225 Digital Signage Player
Box Labelled CP1 Comprising Of Black Ceiling Plate
Box Labelled CT1 Comprising Of Black Mount
V2WWI Black Sinterflex Versus Slimline Wall Mount Up To 57"
1163647CL
Mount Black
INF200 Projection Fabric For Outdoor
Comprising:

1 x QR12PA Commercial Loudspeaker
Fastfold Screen

Empty Cases

Tripod Projection Screen 1:1, Matte White, 60x60 Used
Tripod Projector Screen

Boxed Tripod Stand For Projector Screen

F12019081500259

112109000431

VW1000
112011000055

112011000033

2814V607
UPC - 84004602607

S01-2064096D
F8F010571

SX-LS-2305X172WW3-C11

693998239938L0O577512

MIF4AV001974

8011236620063
783270291812

Used
Used
Used
Used

Used
Used
Used

Used
1050006 Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used

Used
Used

Used

New

New

Used

Used

New
Used

Used
Used
Used

Used
1000006940 Used
Used

Used
Used
Used
Used
Used

2015

Total Appraised
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