

Cyntech Trading Limited
7 Campbell Court, Bramley, Tadley RG26 5EG

Location	Item No.	Qty.	Manufacturer	Model	Description	Serial No.	Conditon	Year
Downstairs Main Office	1	1	Viewsonic	VS18374	Viewboard	WSC213900431	Used	2023
	2	2	Sony	BZ30J	Bravia Android TV	2022-06black 2020-05black	Used	2020
	3	1	Clevertouch	50DS94KV2	50 Inch Pro Large Format Display	S8907438200099	Used	
	4	1	ViewSonic	LS832WU	Digital Projector	X94232601067	Used	2023
	5	2	Optoma	W330UST	DLP Projection Display	Q7C6921WAAAAC0404 Q7C6923WAAAACO129	Used	
	6	2	Epson	HA69B, EB-260F STD	Projectors	XCV94700244 XCB94700258	Used	2022
	7	1	ViewSonic	VS18021	Digital Projector	V7H221101173	Used	2022
	8	1	ViewSonic	VS20195	Digital Projector	XUY251401018	Used	2025
	9	1	ViewSonic	VS18021	Digital Projector	VZH222301134	Used	2022
	10	1	Epson	HA90B	Digital Projector	XBP24600116	Used	2022
	11	1	ViewSonic	VS18021	Digital Projector	VZH222301129	Used	2023
	12	1	ViewSonic	BA17739	Lamp Free Theatre Projector	VR8232521354	Used	2023
	13	1	Epson	H994B	Multimedia Projector	X9AM110041L	Used	2019
	14	1	Epson	EB-L260F	Multimedia Projector	XCB94700247	Used	2019
	15	1	ViewSonic	VS20185	Professional Projector	XUM243901025	Used	2025
	16	1	Sony	VPLPH260	Data Projector	SO1-7000969-H	Used	2023
	17	1	BenQ	PGD-350, MX852UST+	Digital Projector	PDH9E00058031	Used	
	18	1	ViewSonic	X10004K	Smart LED Soundbar Projector	WFL232401002	Used	2023
	19	1	ViewSonic	PS502X	Digital Projector	X43242502965	New	2024
	20	1	Epson	EB-FH52	Multimedia Projector	X8DS470278L		
	21	1	ViewSonic	LSC801WU	Professional Projector	XUY244301010	New	2024
	22	1	ViewSonic	X Series/ X1004K	Lamp Free Theatre Projector	W5Q23282184	New	2025
	23	1	ViewSonic	LS921WU	Digital Projector	W87251801022	New	2025
	24	1	ViewSonic	LS711HD	Digital Projector	XBE242701182	Used	2024
	25	1	ViewSonic	PX748-4K	DLP Projection Display	W8T213301092	Used	2021
	26	1	Clevertouch	T10H2-1652028	Live Room Interactive Pad	YD1440079D230900108A	Used	2023
	27	1	Unicol		Projector Mounts New PGM Metal		Used	
	28	2	JBL	Control One	Monitor Loudspeakers	ME27401L0610899 ME27401L0610860	Used	
	29	12	Sony		Projector Lenses	1-856-722-13	New	
	30	1	Vision	CS-1900	Ceiling Speakers 267 x 265 x 225m SAP Code 481504	1111200002653	New	
	31	1	Vision	CS-1800	Tech Audio Ceiling Loudspeaker 250x250x215mm	1117060000013	New	
	32	1	Vivitek	3900228100	Universal Wall Mount		Used	2015
	33	1	Genee Vision	150	Digital Visualiser	51111GE000015BB	New	
	34	1	Bluestream	MX42AB	4X2 4K HDMI Matrix With Audio Breakout And Control		5090818044	Used
	35	1	Peerless		Projector Stand			Used
	36	1	Sony	VPLL-24015	Projection Lens	3-298-330-02	Used	
	37	1	Sony	VPLL-24015B	Projection Lens		Used	

	38	1	Sony	24043.A	Projection Lens		Used	2021
	39	1	Sony	24011	Projection Lens		New	
	40	1	Conxesay	SWA401	Wall Mounted Loudspeakers, Amplifier And In Wall Control System (White)		Used	
	41	1	Vision	AV-1700	2X30W Digital Amplifier	105140001012	Used	
	42	1	Vision	SP-1800	Pair Passive Wall Loud Speakers	260112020	Used	
	43	1	Clevertouch		Auto Framing 4K EPTZ Camera	SA3SAY03NNN240100	Used	
	44	1	BENQ	InstaShow	Video Conferencing System With Instashow Button x 2 Instashow Host x 1 Cradle x 1		Used	
	45	1	SONOS	S19	Soundbar	A102220-1WC 38-42-OB-44-3A-3A:8	Used	
	46	6	OPS PC	0350018P1	Open Pluggable Standard PC i7 CP	46A-204982 46B-204981 46C-204980 46D-204975 46E-204976 46F-204977	New	
	47	1	ViewSonic	VPC25-W33-P1	Slot In PC Module	WGV220560181	Used	
	48	1			Box comprising X13 ViewSonic,		5101	Used 2019
	49	1	Sony	VPLL-24045	Projection Lens	3-298-332-02	Used	
	50	1			Box Comprising x 7 Sony Lenses, 1-856-722-12		Used	
	51	1	Sony	VPLL-24011	Projection Lens	4-468-812-02	Used	
	52	1	Sony	VPLL-24015	Projection Lens	3-298-330-02	Used	
	53	1	Sonos	3022GN	Port	A103 2207WC 38-42-OB-86-01-40-0	Used	
	54	1	Sonos	S24	Speakers	D100200 7CP 34 7E 5C D1 FC 063F	Used	
	55	1	Vision		Mount	112309000051	Used	
	56	1	BenQ	W1300	Digital Projector	PVBBD00531031	Used	2013
	57	6			Wooden Office Desks		Used	
	58	3			3 Drawer Pedestal		Used	
	59	1			Large Black Wooden Office Desk		Used	
	60	4			Office Swivel Chairs		Used	
	61	5			Filing Cabinets		Used	
	62	1	Realspace Pro		Lockable Filing Cabinet Metal		Used	
	63	3	BenQ	GL2760-T	Monitor Screens		Used	
	64	4			Office Printers Comprising: 3 x Cannon 1 x Brother		Used	
	65	1	Zebra	ZD220	Label Printer		Used	
	66	4	Yealink	SIP-T46U	Office Handsets		Used	
	67	2	Yealink	WHB670	Wireless Headsets		Used	
	68	2			Lampshades		Used	
Server Room	69	1			See Photo - Myles		Used	
	70	3			4 Tier Rack Shelving		Used	
Upstairs Office	71	1			Wooden Mahogany Coffee Table		Used	
	72	1			Wooden TV Stand		Used	
	73	1			Mobile Trolley		Used	
	74	1	Sony	UBP-X1000ES	Ultra HD Blue Ray DVD Player		2002532	Used
	75	3			Upholstered Office Chairs		Used	
Lobby 2	77	1	Epson	EB-P01008W	Video Projector	XA2W5400041	Used	
Downstairs Side Office	78	1	Ben Q	LK954ST	Digital Projector	PDC8R01458000	Used	
	79	1	Epson	EB-LS70U HA98B	Multi Media Projector	XC8Z32S00004	Used	

80	1	Optoma		UST Projector Mount	F12019081500259	Used		
81	1	B -Tech	XRWALLF1B	Flat Screen Wall Mount		Used		
82	1	Neomounts	WL30-550BL18	TV Wall Mount		Used		
83	1	Vision		Projector Ceiling Mount 1300x160x90mm SAP Code 1562435	112109000431	Used		
84	1	Neomounts		Video Wall Mount LED Black	VW1000	Used		
85	1	Vision		Short Throw Projector Wall Mount 1160 x 160 x 115mm	112011000055	Used		
86	1	PMV Mounts	PMVSHORTTH ROW	Universal Short Throw Mount		Used		
87	1	Vision		Short-Throw Projector Wall Mount 1160 x 160 x 115m	112011000033	Used		
88	1	Sahara		Wall Mounted Active Whiteboard Speakers		1050006	Used	2015
89	2	Celexon		2.4m Project Screen And Mount, Sapphire In Flight Case			Used	
90	3	Celexon		3m Projector Screen And Mount, Sopp hire In Flight Case			Used	
91	1	JSI Logistics		Aluminium Short Throw Projector Mount			Used	
92	1	Class Manufacturing		Projector Wall Attachment For Canon Model LV-WL02-C	2814V607		Used	
93	1	BenQ		Short Throw Wall Mount	UPC - 84004602607		Used	
94	1	Citronic	CM6-LIVE	Compact Mixer With Delay And USB1 SD Player Used			Used	
95	1	Sony	UBP-X700	Ultra HD Blu Ray DVD Player	S01-2064096D		Used	
96	1	Hitachi	HAS-WM03, VA23916	Wall Mount	F8F010571		Used	
97	1	Sahara	1150014	Ceiling Mount Kit 1m New Design			Used	
98	1	Sapphire	2SFFS305FR- WSF-FABRIC	Luxury Fast Fold Projection Screen W120 x H68	SX-LS-2305X172WW3-C11		Used	
99	1	Sapphire	2SFFS305FR- WSF-No Fabric	Luxury Fast Fold Projection Screen W120 x H68	693998239938LO577512		Used	
100	3	Unicol		Cardboard Boxes Labelled 'GKUT1 White' Containing AV Mounts			New	
101	2	Unicol		Cardboard Boxes Labelled 'GKUX White' Containing AV Mounts			New	
102	1	Celexon		Support Guy-Line Set For Celexon Folding Frame Mobile Expert Screens			Used	
103	4	Unicol		Cardboard Boxes Labelled KPR110CB Contining Black AV Mounts			Used	
104	2	Unicol	GYROLOCK	Video Projector Mount Black GK1			New	
105	1	Bright Sign	HD225	Digital Signage Player	MIF4AV001974		Used	
106	1	Unicol		Box Labelled CP1 Comprising Of Black Ceiling Plate			Used	
107	1			Box Labelled CT1 Comprising Of Black Mount			Used	
108	1	Unicol	V2WWI 1163647CL	Black Sinterflex Versus Slimline Wall Mount Up To 57"			Used	
109	4	Unicol		Mount Black			Used	
110	1	Celexon	INF200	Projection Fabric For Outdoor		1000006940	Used	
111	2	Peli Case		Comprising: 1 x QR12PA Commercial Loudspeaker	8011236620063 783270291812		Used	
112	1	Celexon		Fastfold Screen			Used	
113	9	Peli Cases		Empty Cases			Used	
114	1	Screen ABS		Tripod Projection Screen 1:1, Matte White, 60x60 Used			Used	
115	1			Tripod Projector Screen			Used	
116	3			Boxed Tripod Stand For Projector Screen			Used	

Total Appraised